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Pos Dor

24
32
45
48
51
62
82
99
138
140
158
160
183
192
208
236
265
276
279
296
313
318
328
343
371
372
385
390
3901
392
400

84
346
337
20
85
340
19
434
30
255
378
388
162
206
55
245
74
341
202
384
324
83
152
372
117
165
163
381
382
383
406

V Legua nocturna Javali Nuevo
Absoluta (5572 m) - 27-07-2016

local

Nombre
DEL CERRO ROBLES, ALEJANDRO
PITA CUBRIA, MARTIN
PEREZ MOLINA, JUAN JESUS
ARIZA PAVA, JOANS MANUEL
DEL CERRO ROBLES, ENRIQUE
PEREZ PEREZ, AGUSTIN
ARAEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
VICENTE VALCARCEL, ADRIAN
BARCELO MARTINEZ, JAVIER
MARTINEZ TRISTANTE, FEDERICO
RUIZ CASCALES, JOSE ANTONIO
RUIZ VIVO, FRANCISCO JOSE
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, PEDRO JOSE
LOPEZ GARCIA, MOISES
CANOVAS GUIRAO, MARI ANGELES
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
CONESA GUILLEN, DIEGO ANTONIO
PEREZ PEREZ, MANUEL ALEJANDRO
LLORACH SANCHEZ, LAURA
RUIZ PEREZ, JOSE MARIA
PARDO GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO
DEL CERRO GONZALEZ, ANTONIO
GARCIA TORRECILLAS, JUAN
ROSELL ONATE, JUAN DIEGO
FLORENCIANO GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO
GONZALEZ MUNOZ, ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ MARIN, MARIA SALUD
RUIZ NORTES, GEMA
RUIZ NORTES, JUAN PABLO
RUIZ NORTES, SERGIO
SANDOVAL MIGUEL, MATILDE

Categoria

Vet A
Vet B
Senior
Vet A
Vet A
Vet B
Senior
Senior
Vet A
Vet B
Juvenil
Juvenil
Senior
Vet A
Vet A
Vet D
Vet A
Senior
Senior
Vet C
Vet A
Vet B
Promesa
Vet A
Promesa
Senior
Vet B
Senior
Vet A
Senior
Vet C
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47
42
4
15
55
66
11
25
66
54
15
72
16
77
13
23
76
78
10

Club

JAVALI NUEVO

C.A. JAVALI NUEVO

BILPACIII

JAVALI NUEVO

SPOR-TI

LA ASOMADA

ARRIMAO DE LOS PINTAOS

TERRITORIO COMANCHE

C.A. JAVALI NUEVO

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. JAVALI NUEVO

NORTES TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
00:20:39
00:20:57
00:21:37
00:21:46
00:21:50
00:22:06
00:22:33
00:23:07
00:24:16
00:24:17
00:24:44
00:24:44
00:25:15
00:25:23
00:25:53
00:26:56
00:27:48
00:28:11
00:28:16
00:28:57
00:30:03
00:30:09
00:30:35
00:31:04
00:33:27
00:33:28
00:34:54
00:35:39
00:35:39
00:35:40
00:36:35

Ritmo
03:42
03:45
03:52
03:54
03:55
03:57
04:02
04:08
04:21
04:21
04:26
04:26
04:31
04:33
04:38
04:50
04:59
05:03
05:04
05:11
05:23
05:24
05:29
05:34
06:00
06:00
06:15
06:23
06:23
06:24
06:33



